

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.566 of 2002

Laxmandas Lahre **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

05/04/2023	<p>None for appellant. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Panel Lawyer for State. List this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>
Nisha	