



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 566 of 2002

LAXMAN DAS LAHRE (Dead) Through legal heirs

versus

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

12/08/2024	<p>Ms. Jaishree Shrivastava, Advocate on behalf of Mr. A.K. Shukla, Advocate for the Appellants.</p> <p>Ms. Sunita Manikpuri, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>Learned Counsel appearing for the Appellants prays for time to argue the case.</p> <p>As prayed, list the matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
Shubham	