



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 566 of 2002

LAXMAN DAS LAHRE (Dead) Through legal heirs **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

12/08/2025	<p>Mr. Ashok Shukla, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Rishabh Bisen, Panel lawyer for the State.</p> <p>List this case week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">JUDGE</p>
------------	---

alfiza