



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 566 of 2002

LAXMAN DAS LAHRE (Dead) Through legal heirs **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/11/2025	<p>None for the Appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. AG for the State.</p> <p>List it in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p> <p>ashu</p>